18/4/2022AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way 
#08-06 
Singapore 079120

Your Ref : CC6/AIG21012890/ps3

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 7%

TOTAL

COST OF REPAIR 

SLK5926X
SLK5926X & SKT14A ALONG BKE TOWARDS WOODLANDS BEFORE 
DAIRY FARM EXIT ON 17/12/21

$17,000.00 (As agreed)

$1,190.00

$18,190.00

Eighteen Thousand One Hundred Ninety Singapore Dollars Only

AUTOBAY TOWING
I Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

#01-55 AutoBay @ Kaki Sukit
Singapore 417683

Tel: 9616 8988 (Ah Boon)

sLkSold to:

Item Quantity Description

CASH SALE

No.

Date:

Unit Price Amount

Sub Total

GSTTax

Total